
SYLVESTER 5 DAYS 2023 - DAY 4
Boshoverheide 29.12.2023

KOVZ

Daniel HANSELMANN
OLV Baselland Buus
Omloop : H55
Afstand : 4960m
Tijd : 0:34:10 (6'53"/km) [Punten : 813]

3/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Matti YLILUIKKI 0:27:47 [1000]
2. Guy TIREZ 0:33:03 [841]

1. 101 00:02:43 331m 8'12"/km
2. 102 00:02:41 00:05:24 403m 6'40"/km
3. 139 00:03:43 00:09:07 593m 6'16"/km
4. 106 00:02:22 00:11:29 308m 7'41"/km
5. 143 00:01:30 00:12:59 134m 11'12"/km
6. 145 00:00:54 00:13:53 115m 7'50"/km
7. 113 00:02:37 00:16:30 386m 6'47"/km
8. 133 00:02:31 00:19:01 390m 6'27"/km
9. 116 00:01:50 00:20:51 249m 7'22"/km

10. 119 00:05:09 00:26:00 841m 6'07"/km
11. 121 00:02:51 00:28:51 460m 6'12"/km
12. 124 00:02:45 00:31:36 336m 8'11"/km
13. 127 00:01:09 00:32:45 157m 7'19"/km
14. 128 00:00:54 00:33:39 107m 8'25"/km
15. 999 00:00:31 00:34:10 86m 6'00"/km
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